
Name

Address

Suite/Apt

City

Phone

Email

Please include a separate form for each CGC grading tier needed. If you do not wish to have your items graded leave this section blank.

Please fill out this section about the books you want to get signed.

Total Signature Cost

CGC Invoice Fee

Shipping to CGC (see next page for chart)

Shipping from CGC (see next page for chart)

Total Due

Payment Options:
Cashiers Check or Money Order made payable 

to Rocket Comics for the total amount due.

We can also accept Venmo payments. 

We will invoice you once we receive your 

order. You may pay with credit, debit or 

PayPal. There will be a 3.5% charge to 

cover fees.

Signature Name Date

$7.00

Total

Total

Total

$20
$5

Fast Track

Pressing

Cleaning

=

=

=

$15

Artist(s) requested:

Artist(s) requested:

Artist(s) requested:

Artist(s) requested:

Artist(s) requested:

Artist(s) requested:

Artist(s) requested:

Artist(s) requested:

Qty x 

Qty x 

Qty x 

Qty x Tier Cost = Total

Total Signature Cost Insurance Total

Total Estimated Signature Cost

Total Estimated Signature Cost

Total Estimated Signature Cost

Total Estimated Signature Cost

Total Estimated Signature Cost

Total Estimated Signature Cost

Total Estimated Signature Cost

Total Estimated Signature Cost

Insurance ValueQty Title Issue Notes (variant, pedigree) Pressing Cleaning

State Zip

Submission Form

Magazine CGC Tier

Modern $55 (under $400 in value and 1975-present) 
Economy $65 (under $400 in value)

Standard $105 (under $1,000 in value)

Walk Through 3% value (min charge $145)

Comic CGC Tier

Modern $47 (under $400 in value and 1975-present) 
Economy $58 (under $400 in value)

Standard $100 (under $1,000 in value)

Express $145 (under $3,000 in value)

Walk Through 3% value (min charge $175)

Add Fast Track $15 per book (applies to Modern & Economy 

only)



Terms and Conditions 
 
Conventions & Shows: 
Rocket Comics cannot guarantee that your book(s) will be signed. We will make every effort to make sure they are and will notify 
you after they are signed. In the event they can’t be signed at the event we will contact you with the option to have them signed at 
the next upcoming event (and the approximate date of the event) or to have the book(s) returned to you with a refund minus the 
shipping costs. 
Private Signings: 
Rocket Comics does not have control over the length of time the artist(s) takes to complete the books. We will do our best to keep 
you updated on any information we have. Once the books are completed and back with us we will notify you. 
 
CGC Turnaround Times 
 
Please check CGC’s current turnaround times on their website. 
 
Shipping to CGC 
 
We can ship all your books together, regardless of the tier. If you don't need more than $100 insurance for your shipment the cost 
for all books up to 10 is $18. If you would like insurance for your books, please use the chart below. If you have more than 10 books 
in your order, please contact us for pricing. 
 

Insurance Amount Shipping Cost Insurance Amount Shipping Cost 
$101 - $500 $25 $2001 - $3000 $40 
$501 - $1000  $30 $3001 - $4000 $50 
$1001 - $2000 $35 $4001 - $5000 $65 
For more than $5000 insurance please contact us for pricing. 

 
Shipping from CGC 
 
No more than 25 books per CGC tier, if you have more than 25 books in a single tier the order will be split in 2 invoices 
 
Option 1 $100 total insurance, will ship FedEx 
With a total of $100 insurance for the entire tier (Please note if your shipment is damaged or lost in transit from CGC to you, you will 
receive a MAXIMUM of $100) 

Number of books Cost 
1-3 $18 
4-10 $25 
11-15 $38 
16-25 $48 

 
Option 2 Full Insurance Value 

 $1- 
$500 

$501- 
$1000 

$1001- 
$5000 

$5001- 
$10000 

$10001- 
$15000 

$15001- 
$25000 

$25001- 
$50000 

$50001- 
$100000 

1 book $35 $37 $42 $50 $57 $72 $87 $127 
2 books $37 $38 $44 $52 $59 $74 $89 $129 
3-5 books $41 $43 $49 $57 $65 $81 $95 $135 
6-10 books $53 $55 $61 $69 $76 $92 $106 $146 
11-15 books $61 $65 $70 $76 $84 $101 $114 $154 
16-20 books $70 $72 $77 $84 $92 $108 $121 $161 
21-25 books $77 $80 $84 $92 $99 $115 $127 $167 

These will ship via USPS registered mail, which is a very secure way to ship. 
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