

# **Submission Form**

Name			
Address			
Suite/Apt			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
Fmail			

lease in	clude a separate	form for ea	ch CGC grading tier ne	eded. If you	do not wish to ha	ve your items graded	leave this section	blank.			
		Co	mic CGC Tier				Magazine CGC Tier				
	Modern <b>\$47</b> (under \$400 in value and 1975-present)  Economy <b>\$58</b> (under \$400 in value)				Modern <b>\$55</b> (under \$400 in value and 1975-present)						
	Economy <b>\$58</b> (under \$400 in value)				Economy <b>\$65</b> (under \$400 in value)						
	Standard <b>\$100</b> (under \$1,000 in value)				Standard <b>\$105</b> (under \$1,000 in value)						
	Express \$14	<b>15</b> (under	\$3,000 in value)			Walk Th	rough <b>3% va</b>	lue (min charg	ge \$145)		
	Walk Through <b>3% value</b> (min charge \$175)										
	Add Fast Tra	ack <b>\$1</b> 5 p	er book (applies to M	lodern & Ecc	nomy						
lease fil	8014this section	about the b	ooks you want to get s	signed.							
Qty	Title			Issue	Notes (var	iant, pedigree)	Pressing	Cleaning	Insuranc	e Value	
Artist(s)	requested:						Total Est	imated Signat	ure Cost		
Artist(s)	requested:			I			Total Est	Total Estimated Signature Cost			
Artist(s)	requested:						Total Est	imated Signat	ure Cost		
	<u> </u>						Total Est				
Artist(s)	requested:				ļ		Total Ect	I imated Signat	uro Cost		
(5)							Total Est	Illiated Signal	ure cost		
\rtist(s)	requested:						Total Est	imated Ciana	Lura Cast		
11 (13(3)	requesteu.						TOTALEST	imated Signat	ure cost		
\rtict/c\	requested:						T-4-15-4	:	6		
11 (13(13)	requesteu.				1		Total Est	imated Signat	ure Cost		
\ rtict(c\	roguestadi										
ArtiSt(S)	requested:				1		Total Est	imated Signat	ure Cost		
	<u> </u>								<u> </u>		
Artist(s)	requested:						Total Est	imated Signat	ure Cost		
	Qty x		Tier Cost	=	Total						
	Qty x	\$15	Fast Track	=	Total		Total Sign	ature Cost	Insura	nce Total	
	Qty x	\$20	Pressing	=	Total			Payment	Options:		
	Qty x	\$5	Cleaning	=	Total		Cashiers	-	-	made payable	
		Ψ3	J	Total Sig	nature Cost		to Rock	et Comics for	the total an	nount due.	
				_	•	4= 00	We can	also accept V	enmo paym	ents.	
	CGC Invoice Fee \$7.0					\$7.00	We wil	We will invoice you once we receive yo			
Shipping to CGC (see next page for chart)  Shipping from CGC (see next page for chart)							<del></del>	order. You may pay with credit, debit or PayPal. There will be a 3.5% charge to cover fees.			
							-				
					Total Due		cover t	ees.			
Signat	ure				Name		•		Date		
6	· • ——								·		

## **Terms and Conditions**

## Conventions & Shows:

Rocket Comics cannot guarantee that your book(s) will be signed. We will make every effort to make sure they are and will notify you after they are signed. In the event they can't be signed at the event we will contact you with the option to have them signed at the next upcoming event (and the approximate date of the event) or to have the book(s) returned to you with a refund minus the shipping costs.

#### Private Signings:

Rocket Comics does not have control over the length of time the artist(s) takes to complete the books. We will do our best to keep you updated on any information we have. Once the books are completed and back with us we will notify you.

#### **CGC Turnaround Times**

Please check CGC's current turnaround times on their website.

# **Shipping to CGC**

We can ship all your books together, regardless of the tier. If you don't need more than \$100 insurance for your shipment the cost for all books up to 10 is \$18. If you would like insurance for your books, please use the chart below. If you have more than 10 books in your order, please contact us for pricing.

Insurance Amount	<b>Shipping Cost</b>	Insurance Amount	<b>Shipping Cost</b>		
\$101 - \$500	\$25	\$2001 - \$3000	\$40		
\$501 - \$1000	\$30	\$3001 - \$4000	\$50		
\$1001 - \$2000	\$35	\$4001 - \$5000	\$65		
For more than \$5000 insurance please contact us for pricing.					

# **Shipping from CGC**

No more than 25 books per CGC tier, if you have more than 25 books in a single tier the order will be split in 2 invoices

## Option 1 \$100 total insurance, will ship FedEx

With a total of \$100 insurance for the entire tier (Please note if your shipment is damaged or lost in transit from CGC to you, you will receive a MAXIMUM of \$100)

Number of books	Cost
1-3	\$18
4-10	\$25
11-15	\$38
16-25	\$48

# Option 2 Full Insurance Value

	\$1-	\$501-	\$1001-	\$5001-	\$10001-	\$15001-	\$25001-	\$50001-
	\$500	\$1000	\$5000	\$10000	\$15000	\$25000	\$50000	\$100000
1 book	\$35	\$37	\$42	\$50	\$57	\$72	\$87	\$127
2 books	\$37	\$38	\$44	\$52	\$59	\$74	\$89	\$129
3-5 books	\$41	\$43	\$49	\$57	\$65	\$81	\$95	\$135
6-10 books	\$53	\$55	\$61	\$69	\$76	\$92	\$106	\$146
11-15 books	\$61	\$65	\$70	\$76	\$84	\$101	\$114	\$154
16-20 books	\$70	\$72	\$77	\$84	\$92	\$108	\$121	\$161
21-25 books	\$77	\$80	\$84	\$92	\$99	\$115	\$127	\$167

These will ship via USPS registered mail, which is a very secure way to ship.